07/15/2024 20:37:40 Club Laval

TWEED

Race Date: 07/07/2024 Members/Flyers: 15 Release Weather: Soleil vent O 18C Night Hours
Release Time: 06:00:00 Birds: 306 Arrival Weather: Sopleil vent O 10-15 00:00:00
Pos Member/Flyer Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Brd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 Adil Abdelouahed L 22 LAV 22567 45 327.093 0 10:14:12 0:00 1286.7545
2 Adil Abdelouahed L 22 LAV 22586 2 327.093 -0 10:14:45 0:32 1283.9764
3 Adil Abdelouahed L 23 LAV 23101 3 327.093 0 10:15:20 1:07 1281.0431
4 Adil Abdelouahed L 219 LAV 21425 5 327.093 0 10:15:35 1:22 1279.7900
5 Adil Abdelouahed L 23 LAV 23162 4 327093 0 10:15:35 1:22 1279.7900
6 Adil Abdelouahed L 22 LAV 22501 6 327.093 0 10:15:36 1:23 1279.7066
7 Adil Abdelouahed L 22 LAV 22558 8 327093 0 10:15:38 1:25 1279.5397
8 Adil Abdelouahed L 23 LAV 23104 7 327093 0 10:15:38 1:25 1279.5397
9 Adil Abdelouahed L 20 LAV 20637 9 327093 0 10:15:39 1:26 1279.4563
10  Adil Abdelouahed L 20 LAV 20640 11 327.093 0 10:15:42 1:00 1279.2061
11 Adil Abdelouahed L 22 LAV 22538 10 327.093 0 10:15:42 1:00 1279.2061
12  Adil Abdelouahed L 23 LAV 23131 12327.093 0 10:15:59 1:46 1277.7902
13  Adil Abdelouahed L 22 LAV 22530 13327.093 0 10:16:01 1:48 1277.6239
14  Adil Abdelouahed L 22 LAV 22512 14 327.093 0 10:21:18 7:05 1251.7910
15  Adil Abdelouahed L 23 LAV 23134 15 327.093 0 10:22:58 8:45 1243.8573
16  Adil Abdelouahed L 22 LAV 22590 16 327.093 0 10:23:39 9:26 1240.6334
17 M. Dolecki I 22 LAV 22653 23301678 0 10:04:35 10:59 1233.4365
18  Ovidiu Simon I 23 LAV 23510 16 300.537 0 10:04:11 11:33  1230.7842
| 19  Ovidiu Simon I 23 CU 23530 2 300537 0 10:04:13 11:35 1230.6163
20 Paul Maurice Brisso 23 LAV 23407 27 339.033 0 10:35:38 11:43 1230.0145
21 Paul Maurice Brisso 23 ASS 23405 2 339.033 0 10:3541 11:46 1229.7914
: 22  Paul Maurice Brisso 23 LAV 23292 3 339.033 0 10:35:46 11:51 1229.4198
i 23  Paul Maurice Brisso 23 LAV 23470 4 339.033 0 10:35:47 11:52 1229.3455
24  Luigi Riccardi 23 LAV 23901 31318834 0 10:20:06 12:38 1225.8131
‘ 25  Adil Abdelouahed L 21 LAV 21434 17 327.093 0 10:27:34 13:21 12224729
| 26  Valentin Chisca L 22 LAV 22763 9 310676 0 10:14:43 13:58 1219.6925
‘ 27  Paul Maurice Brisso 23 LAV 23221 5 339.033 0 10:38:02 14:02 1219.3970
| 28  Adil Abdelouahed L 22 LAV 22566 18 327.093 0 10:29:14 15:01 1214.9053
| 29  Ovidiu Simon 1 22 CU 22141 3 300.537 0 10:07:57 15:3%9 1212.0871
! 30  Ovidiu Simon 1 22 LAV 22114 4 300537 0 10:08:00 15:42 1211.8427
Y | Luigi Riccardi 23 LAV 23923 2 318834 0 10:24:19 16:57 1206.2576
32  Luigi Riccardi 23 LAV 23933 3 318834 0 10:24:31 1710 1205.3456
33 Luigi Riccardi 21 LAV 21617 4 318834 0 10:25:28 18:08 1201.0321
34  Luigi Riccardi 22 LAV 22344 5 318834 0 10:26:58 19:40 1194.2839
35 Michel L'Archeveque 23 LAV 23576 28 301.584 0 10:16:21 23:49 1176.4541
36  Adil Abdelouahed L 23 LAV 23113 19 327.093 0 10:38:39 24:26 1173.8489
| 37 Adil Abdelouahed L 23 LAV 23171 20 327.093 0 10:39:21 25:06 1170.9075
| 38  Luigi Riccardi 23 LAV 23912 6 318834 0 10:33:25 26:17 1166.1103
39 Adil Abdelouahed L 23 LAV 23179 21327.093 0 10:40:45 26:30 1165.0686
40 Paul Maurice Brisso 23 LAV 23411 6 339.033 0 10:51:12 26:44 1164.2617
41 Luigi Riccardi 23 LAV 23368 7 318834 0 10:34:28 27:22 1161.6493
42  Gregory Ganatsios L 22 ASS 00535 16322314 0 10:37:44 27:39 1160.5161
43 M. Dolecki I 219 LAV 21722 2 301.678 0 10:20:01 27:43 1160.2256-
‘ Gregory Ganatsios L 23 ASS 24792 2 322314 0 10:37:49 27:44 1160.1680
| M. Dolecki I 23 LAV 23825 3 301678 0 10:20:05 27:47 1159.9282
| Samuel Cadieux L 23 cCuU 5589 12 338108 0 10:52:09 28:25 1157.3096
! 47  Adil Abdelouahed L 23 LAV 23115 22 327.093 0 10:42:45 28:30 1156.8276
| 48  Adil Abdelouahed L 23 LAV 23112 23327.093 0 10:43:01 28:48 1155.7376
| 49  Adil Abdelouahed L 22 LAV 22591 24 327.093 0 10:43:03 28:50 1155.6015
50 Frank Lepore L22 CU 00250 10 323.811 0 10:40:28 29:06 1154.5436
51 Adil Abdelouahed L 23 LAV 23130 25327.093 0 10:43:31 2918 1153.6994
52  Adil Abdelouahed L 23 LAV 23177 26 327.093 0 10:43:35 29:22 1153.4282
| 53 M. Dolecki 1 23 LAV 23823 4 301678 0 10:21:45 29:36 1152.5425
i 54  Paul Maurice Brisso 23 LAV 23472 7 339.033 0 10:54:25 29:50 1151.5415
|
|
:



Pos Member/Flyer Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
87
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Piotr Wilk

Piotr Wilk

Michel L'Archeveque
Michel L'Archeveque
Adil Abdelouahed
Adil Abdelouahed
Adil Abdelouahed
Luigi Riccardi
Michel L'Archeveque
Piotr Wilk

Paul Maurice Brisso
Luigi Riccardi

M. Dolecki

Michel L'Archeveque
Ovidiu Simon

Michel L'Archeveque
Michel L'Archeveque
Michel L'Archeveque
M. Dolecki

M. Dolecki

Luigi Riccardi
Gregory Ganatsios
Paul Maurice Brisso
Luigi Riccardi

Adil Abdelouahed
Ovidiu Simon

Ovidiu Simon

Ovidiu Simon
Samuel Cadieux
Valentin Chisca
Piotr Wilk

M. Dolecki

M. Dolecki

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

L
1
1
1
L
L
|
1

Ring/Band No

23
23
22
23
22
21
22
23
22
23
21
22
22
21
23
23
22
21
22
23
23
23
23
21
22
22
21
23
21
22
23
22
20

LAV
LAV
LAV
LAV
LAV
LAV
LAV
LAV
LAV
LAV
ASS
LAV
LAV
LAV
LAV
LAV
LAV
LAV
LAV
LAV
LAV
ASS
LAV
LAV
LAV
LAV
cu

Cu

ASS
LAV
LAV
LAV
LAV

23306
23343
22748
23594
22588
21407
22535
23920
22754
23302
1165
22363
22645
21552
23511
23567
22709
21313
22609
23824
23905
00252
123207
21606
22587
22123
12312
23159
1309
22063
23359
22617
20536

Col Sx Brd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom

17 301.607

2
2
3

301.607
301.584
301.584

27 327.093
28 327.093
29 327.093

DN O~NOOO O W R

318.834
301.584
301.607
339.033
318.834
301.678
301.584
300.537
301.584
301.584
301.584
301.678
301.678

10 318.834

3
9

322.314
339.033

11 318.834
30 327.093

6

W oo kNN

300.537
300.537
300.537
338.108
310.676
301.607
301.678
301.678

0

© 00 00 000000000 00000000 O0CO0CO0COO0CO0OO0D OO0 0O O

10:22:00
10:23:20
10:24:11
10:25:41
10:48:34
10:48:35
10:48:39
10:41:26
10:26:45
10:26:48
11:02:55
10:45:10
10:30:28
10:31:12
10:31:10
10:32:35
10:33:46
10:34:06
10:36:15
10:36:15
10:52:04
10:58:25
11:17:14
10:58:40
11:06:50
10:42:35
10:42:38
10:43:36
11:20:16
10:55:24
10:50:10
10:52:53
11:05:37

29:56
31:23
32:19
33:57
34:21
34:22
34:26
34:31
35:06
35:08
38:02
38:21
39:03
39:56
40:55
41:26
42:43
43:05
45:19
45:19
45:25
48:38
51:51
52:12
52:37
53:21
53:24
54:27
55:37
56:48
60:29
63:21
77:09

1151.1718
1145.3430
1141.5709
1135.1258
1133.5093
1133.4438
1133.1821
1132.8935
1130.5867
1130.4610
1119.2286
1118.0620
1115.3981
1112.0354
1108.3110
1106.2919
1101.6096
1100.2700
1092.0471
1092.0471
1091.6480
1080.0804
1068.7181
1067.5246
1066.0282
1063.5341
1063.3459
1059.7214
1055.7077
1051.7129
1039.4268
1030.0279
987.1124



